CABLE
GLANDS
Tab 7
       Delta Sama Jaya Sdn. Bhd. (DSSB) Tel: +603 - 92824007, 92813778   Fax: +603 - 92870705
November 2019 Edition
Ver1
*All Dimension are in Millimeters
Standard : BS 6121, IEC 62444, EN 62444, EN50262

20
15
15
15
15
20
20
M20
M20
Minimum
Length Of
Thread 'C'
15
15
M32
DSSB-CG-A2-25S 25S
25L
32S
32L
40S
40L
90L
100
DSSB-CG-A2-63L
DSSB-CG-A2-63S
DSSB-CG-A2-75S
DSSB-CG-A2-75L
DSSB-CG-A2-90L
DSSB-CG-A2-50L
DSSB-CG-A2-50S 50S
50L
33.00
44.00 38.00
26.20

nd
s
Item Code
DSSB-CG-AL-20S M20 10 11.80 15.80
Gland
Size
Thread
Size 'C'
Metric
Minimum
Length Of
Thread 'D'
Cable Range
Max 'A' Max 'B'
CW 20S
DSSB-CG-AL-20L CW 20L M20 10 14.00 20.80
DSSB-CG-AL-25S CW 25S M25 10 18.00 24.00
DSSB-CG-AL-25L CW 25L M25 10 20.00 27.20
DSSB-CG-AL-32S CW 32S M32 10 24.50 31.00
DSSB-CG-AL-32L CW 32L M32 10 26.30 33.50
DSSB-CG-AL-40S CW 40S M40 15 30.40 38.50
DSSB-CG-AL-40L CW 40L M40 15 32.20 40.00
DSSB-CG-AL-50S CW 50S M50 15 38.20 46.30
DSSB-CG-AL-50L CW 50L M50 15 44.00 52.60
DSSB-CG-AL-63S CW 63S M63 15 50.00 59.00
DSSB-CG-AL-63L CW 63L M63 15 56.00 65.30
DSSB-CG-AL-75S CW 75S M50 15 62.00 17.60
DSSB-CG-AL-90L CW 90L M90 20 84.00 102.00
: CW type glands provide a seal on the outer sheath and an armour  specific armour clamp
for the armoured cable. The armour clamp provides an electrical bond between the armour
cable and the gland.
DSSB-CG-AL-75L CW 75L M75 15 68.00 78.00
DSSB-CG-AL-90S CW 90S M90 20 84.00 96.00
Delta Sama Jaya Sdn. Bhd. (DSSB) Tel: +603 - 92824007, 92813778   Fax: +603 - 92870705
Page 7.5
November 2019
ALCO TYPE CABLE GLANDS

26.6
35.4
40.6
51.9
Delta Sama Jaya Sdn. Bhd. (DSSB) Tel: +603 - 92824007, 92813778   Fax: +603 - 92870705
Page 7.9
November 2019
Material : PVC
Colour : Black
Corrugated Conduit Adaptor (Clip Type)
Colour : White / Orange / Black
Corrugated Conduit Adaptor (Screw Type)
Colour : White / Orange / Black
Black Only ( * )
Size (mm)
DSSB-CG-PCCA-16 16 *
DSSB-CG-PCCA-20
DSSB-CG-PCCA-25
DSSB-CG-PCCA-32
DSSB-CG-PCCA-40

DSSB-CG-CFXC20-20
DSSB-CG-CFXC25-5
DSSB-CG-CFXC25-10
DSSB-CG-CFXC25-20
Item Code
Item Code
Item Code
C
ab
le
 G
la
nd
s
Size (mm)
DSSB-CG-PCCA-C-20 20
DSSB-CG-PCCA-C-25 25
PVC Corrugated Flexible Conduit
Diameter
(mm)
20